

MODELO DE FICHA DE ALMACÉN



[Nombre de la empresa] 
[Dirección]
	Código: 183274pmka8
Encargado: Juan Torres
Fecha: 10/8/22.
	
Compras/Entradas
	
Ventas/Salidas
	
Existencia 

	Fecha
	Proveedor/Cliente
	Concepto
	N°       Unidades
	Precio Unitario
	Importe total
	N° Unidades
	Precio Unitario
	Importe total
	N° Unidades
	Precio Unitario
	Importe total

	5/5/22
	Jesús Hernández
	Franelas
	100
	10 
	1000
	
	
	
	110
	10
	1100

	8/5/22
	Pinturas Andalucía
	Pintura para tela
	
	
	
	10
	100
	1000
	200
	10
	2000

	9/8/22
	Hilos Alcorcón
	Hilo negro
	5
	6
	30
	
	
	
	20
	6
	120



[Firma del responsable]

[Sello]
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